118000004091

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
W18-38097 MgR				
Office Use Only				



04/19/18--01015--020 **125.00

FILED 18 APR 27 PH 3: 47 SLOW DATE STATE SLOW DATE STATE

K. SALY APR 27 2018 **COVER LETTER**

.

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

UNITY FREIGHT LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ALISON DE LA CRUZ
Name of Person
UNITY FREIGHT LLC
Firm/Company
7854 NW 200th ST
Address
HIALEAH, FL 33015
City/State and Zip Code
unityfreightllc@gmail.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ALISON DE LA CRUZ	Z	786 325 at ()	5 7896	
Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
Registration Section		Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle		
		Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:			
🖾 \$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy	& □ \$160.00 Filing Fcc, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. UNITY FREIGHT LLC (Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company, must include "Lir	nited Liabili	y Company," "L.I.C.," or "LIC	.")		
UNITY FREIGHT A LLC						
	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in			liability Company," "I. I. C," or "LLC,")		
2. TENNSYLVANI	A nuch foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.	82-4847416	82-4847416		
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	uch foreign imuted liability company is organized)		(Filmu	imber, if applicable)		
4. Not Yet						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prio (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to det	or to registratio termine penalty	n) liability)			
5. 7854 NW 200th ST		6	7854 NW 200th ST	.		
(Street Address of F	rincipal Office)	υ.	(Mailing A	ddress)		
HIALEAH, FL 33015			HIALEAH, FL 33015			
<u></u>						
				E E		
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E	Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)			
	ALISON DE LA CRUZ					
Name:						
Office Address:	7854 NW 200th ST					
	HIALEAH					
	(City)		, Florida <u>33015</u> (Zip o			
	ions of all statutes relative to the prop s of my position as registered agent.	рег или со	mplete performance of m	у иниех, ана 1 ат јатише мин		
	0 _					
	(Fregistered age	at's signature)	······			
8 The name title or con-	icity and address of the person(s) who	hac/hour	outhority to manage islam			
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		itle or Capacity:	Name and Address:		
	ALISON DE LA CRUZ	-				
MGR/OWNER_	7854 NW 200th ST	<u> </u>				
	HIALEAH, FL 33015					
		<u> </u>				
		÷		<u></u>		
(Use attachments if neces	sary)					
 Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be si 	of existence, no more than 90 days o of which it is organized. (If the certifi abmitted)	ld, duly au icate is in a	thenticated by the official a foreign language, a transl	having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath		
	uted in accordance with section 605.0 the Department of State constitutes a					

 0 _	
 Signature of an authorized person	······································
ALISON DE LA CRUZ	
Typed or printed name of signce	

FILED 18 APR 27 PH 3:47 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE 04/15/2018

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

Unity Freight LLC

is duly registered as a Pennsylvania Limited Liability Company under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Robert Lanes

Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth

Certification Number: TSC180414230184-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 23, 2018

ALISON DE LA CRUZ UNITY FREIGHT LLC 7854 NW 200TH ST. HIALEAH, FL 33015

SUBJECT: UNITY FREIGHT LLC Ref. Number: W18000038097

We have received your document for UNITY FREIGHT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), Authorized Person (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 718A00008198